

Count on our Pack & Ship Guarantee*. Stop by our locally owned location today.

The UPS Store

590 Hwy 105 Monument, CO 80132 719 - 487 - 1730 store3693@theupsstore.com theupsstorelocal.com/3693

Hours:

M - F 8:30 AM - 6:30 PM 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM Sat SAFEWAY SHOPPING CENTER

*If your package, packed by The UPS Store® center associates using new materials purchased by you and shipped via UPS® on that center's account, is damaged or lost in transit, you'll be reimbursed for your packing and shipping costs and your item's value (the lesser of actual value, repair or replacement cost in accordance with the UPS Tariff/Terms and Conditions of Service). At participating locations only. Restrictions and limitations apply. See center for details or visit http://www.theupsstore.com/products-services/packaging-shipping/Pages/guarantee.aspx The UPS Store locations are independently owned and operated by franchisees of The UPS Store, Inc. Copyright © 2014 The UPS Store, Inc.

hen we pack 1 package

OFF PACKAGING

OFF PACKAGING when we pack 3 packages

Offer expires 12/31/14

Offer expires 12/31/14

COLOR CALENDARS

Offer expires 12/31/14

The UPS Store Ups



The UPS Store Ups

The UPS Store Ups Take advantage of your member discount.



Member-Advantages





www.toysfortots.org/literacy

AARP member benefits are provided by third parties, not by AARP or its affiliates. Providers pay a royalty fee to AARP for the use of its intellectual property. These fees are used for the general purposes of AARP. Some provider offers are subject to change and may have restrictions. Please contact the provider directly for details Restrictions apply. See store for details. Copyright © 2013 The UPS Store, Inc. Neither The UPS Store, Inc. nor The UPS Store franchise network are affiliates of AAA, and no sponsorship or endorsement is intended or implied